
IHSAA South Bend Sectional Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:20:35.17 24

2 Mishawaka 00:21:10.76 37

3 South Bend Saint Joseph 00:22:54.30 112

4 Bremen 00:23:03.72 114

5 South Bend Clay 00:23:14.26 118

6 South Bend Adams 00:23:23.63 127

7 South Bend Riley 00:25:25.04 190

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Glenn 00:22:56.26 2

Mishawaka Marian 00:27:06.58 2

LaVille 00:31:23.32 2

South Bend Washington 00:37:24.51 2
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IHSAA South Bend Sectional Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:20:35.17 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1060 Ellie Jankowski 00:19:40.31 1

2 2 1058 Brooke Neal 00:20:04.09 2

3 4 1004 Aislynn Alkire 00:20:15.46 4

4 7 1029 Haley Makowski 00:21:05.91 7

5 10 1027 Reagan Hoke 00:21:50.11 10

6 14 1012 Kayla Edgerly 00:22:00.61 (14)

7 16 1055 Katie Casbon 00:22:17.81 (16)

2 Mishawaka 00:21:10.76 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 663 Faith Quintana 00:20:13.39 3

2 5 658 Kyra Young 00:20:41.32 5

3 6 642 Rachel Ibarra 00:21:02.13 6

4 11 638 Sarah Beshara 00:21:57.78 11

5 12 656 Bailee Shambaugh 00:21:59.18 12

6 19 636 Rachel Williams 00:22:30.63 (19)

7 31 652 Ashlie Myers 00:23:48.36 (29)

3 South Bend Saint Joseph 00:22:54.30 7 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1389 Jane Lloyd 00:22:25.27 17

2 20 1227 Kathleen Lavelle 00:22:35.42 20

3 22 1216 Ellen Lavelle 00:22:53.73 22

4 27 1224 Grace Yuhas 00:23:04.14 25

5 30 1288 Maeve O'Shaughnessy 00:23:32.94 28

6 37 1212 Elizabeth Kearns 00:24:23.58 (35)

7 41 1234 Olivia Miller 00:25:27.44 (39)

4 Bremen 00:23:03.72 7 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 487 Katie Barnes 00:22:13.48 15

2 18 502 Courtney Lawmaster 00:22:29.72 18

3 21 491 Makayla Mahoney 00:22:37.73 21

4 26 499 Rachel Hall 00:22:59.51 24

5 38 479 Jasmine Gramm 00:24:58.15 36

6 39 472 Giselle Jimenez 00:25:02.51 (37)

7 42 444 Meg Wyly 00:25:34.96 (40)

5 South Bend Clay 00:23:14.26 6 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1210 Megan Cooper 00:21:47.98 9

2 13 1178 Alyxandra Hlawacz 00:22:00.12 13

3 32 1164 Alexa Hunt 00:23:58.72 30

4 34 1163 JaLila Newbill 00:24:07.28 32

5 36 1201 Jumanah Abdelrahman 00:24:17.21 34

6 44 1203 Meghan Perkins 00:25:50.89 (41)

6 South Bend Adams 00:23:23.63 6 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 992 Madeline Mishchak 00:21:24.56 8

2 25 1002 Kate O'Brien 00:22:58.33 23

3 29 760 Ivie Skube 00:23:22.86 27
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IHSAA South Bend Sectional Girls

4 33 761 Mary Clare Elliot 00:24:05.18 31

5 40 907 Grace Dawson 00:25:07.23 38

6 46 792 Claire Stowe 00:26:32.34 (43)

7 South Bend Riley 00:25:25.04 7 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1406 Sophia Croyts 00:23:20.72 26

2 35 1433 Citlali Alcaraz 00:24:14.67 33

3 45 1432 Marissa Kenney 00:25:52.32 42

4 47 1410 Sarah Cimoch 00:26:38.44 44

5 48 1416 Savannah Kulcsar 00:26:59.06 45

6 51 1431 Arletta Ringer 00:29:11.49 (46)

7 52 1434 Maria Orta 00:33:47.26 (47)
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IHSAA South Bend Sectional Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1060 Ellie Jankowski SR 00:19:40.31 Penn

2 2 1058 Brooke Neal JR 00:20:04.09 Penn

3 3 663 Faith Quintana SR 00:20:13.39 Mishawaka

4 4 1004 Aislynn Alkire JR 00:20:15.46 Penn

5 5 658 Kyra Young SR 00:20:41.32 Mishawaka

6 6 642 Rachel Ibarra SR 00:21:02.13 Mishawaka

7 7 1029 Haley Makowski SO 00:21:05.91 Penn

8 8 992 Madeline Mishchak JR 00:21:24.56 South Bend Adams

9 9 1210 Megan Cooper SR 00:21:47.98 South Bend Clay

10 10 1027 Reagan Hoke SO 00:21:50.11 Penn

11 11 638 Sarah Beshara FR 00:21:57.78 Mishawaka

12 12 656 Bailee Shambaugh SO 00:21:59.18 Mishawaka

13 13 1178 Alyxandra Hlawacz SO 00:22:00.12 South Bend Clay

14 (14) 1012 Kayla Edgerly SO 00:22:00.61 Penn

15 15 487 Katie Barnes JR 00:22:13.48 Bremen

16 (16) 1055 Katie Casbon SO 00:22:17.81 Penn

17 17 1389 Jane Lloyd FR 00:22:25.27 South Bend Saint Joseph

18 18 502 Courtney Lawmaster SO 00:22:29.72 Bremen

19 (19) 636 Rachel Williams SO 00:22:30.63 Mishawaka

20 20 1227 Kathleen Lavelle FR 00:22:35.42 South Bend Saint Joseph

21 21 491 Makayla Mahoney SR 00:22:37.73 Bremen

22 22 1216 Ellen Lavelle JR 00:22:53.73 South Bend Saint Joseph

23 0 529 Olesya Indeikina SO 00:22:54.85 Glenn

24 0 528 Haley Vermillion FR 00:22:57.68 Glenn

25 23 1002 Kate O'Brien SR 00:22:58.33 South Bend Adams

26 24 499 Rachel Hall JR 00:22:59.51 Bremen

27 25 1224 Grace Yuhas FR 00:23:04.14 South Bend Saint Joseph

28 26 1406 Sophia Croyts SO 00:23:20.72 South Bend Riley

29 27 760 Ivie Skube SO 00:23:22.86 South Bend Adams

30 28 1288 Maeve O'Shaughnessy JR 00:23:32.94 South Bend Saint Joseph

31 (29) 652 Ashlie Myers SO 00:23:48.36 Mishawaka

32 30 1164 Alexa Hunt FR 00:23:58.72 South Bend Clay

33 31 761 Mary Clare Elliot FR 00:24:05.18 South Bend Adams

34 32 1163 JaLila Newbill SR 00:24:07.28 South Bend Clay

35 33 1433 Citlali Alcaraz SR 00:24:14.67 South Bend Riley

36 34 1201 Jumanah Abdelrahman SR 00:24:17.21 South Bend Clay

37 (35) 1212 Elizabeth Kearns JR 00:24:23.58 South Bend Saint Joseph

38 36 479 Jasmine Gramm JR 00:24:58.15 Bremen

39 (37) 472 Giselle Jimenez JR 00:25:02.51 Bremen

40 38 907 Grace Dawson SR 00:25:07.23 South Bend Adams

41 (39) 1234 Olivia Miller JR 00:25:27.44 South Bend Saint Joseph

42 (40) 444 Meg Wyly SO 00:25:34.96 Bremen

43 0 570 Karen Hunckler SR 00:25:41.96 Mishawaka Marian

44 (41) 1203 Meghan Perkins SO 00:25:50.89 South Bend Clay

45 42 1432 Marissa Kenney JR 00:25:52.32 South Bend Riley

46 (43) 792 Claire Stowe JR 00:26:32.34 South Bend Adams

47 44 1410 Sarah Cimoch SO 00:26:38.44 South Bend Riley

48 45 1416 Savannah Kulcsar SO 00:26:59.06 South Bend Riley

49 0 675 Faith Rock FR 00:27:09.28 LaVille

50 0 634 Mary Rice SR 00:28:31.20 Mishawaka Marian

51 (46) 1431 Arletta Ringer FR 00:29:11.49 South Bend Riley

wattsmytime.com Printed: 10/6/2018 1:47:23 PM Page: 4 of 5



IHSAA South Bend Sectional Girls

52 (47) 1434 Maria Orta FR 00:33:47.26 South Bend Riley

53 0 682 Eve Miller SR 00:35:37.37 LaVille

54 0 1435 Alok Agwick SR 00:37:18.76 South Bend Washington

55 0 1436 Infinity Moore SR 00:37:30.26 South Bend Washington
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